
TFM- CHANTAL CUENOD-
NUTRICIÓN CLÍNICA.pdf

by Chantal Isabel CUENOD LORENZO

Submission date: 23-Jul-2025 06:01PM (UTC+0200)
Submission ID: 2719506548

File name: TFM-_CHANTAL_CUENOD-_NUTRICI_C3_93N_CL_C3_8DNICA.pdf (1.23M)

Word count: 10098

Character count: 60584



1

1



1



2

9



4

7

14

16



7

16



2

5

7

10

12

14



2

2

4

5

6

12



1

3

3

5



2

6



15



1

3



1

1



1

5

5

10

15



11

4

4

11

13



1



1



1

8



15



4

8

9



10

11

11



1





14



1



8





























8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

TFM- CHANTAL CUENOD- NUTRICIÓN CLÍNICA.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universidad Europea de Madrid
Student Paper

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

www.elsevier.es
Internet Source

dspace.unl.edu.ec
Internet Source

doku.pub
Internet Source

www.infobae.com
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

roderic.uv.es
Internet Source

repositorio.unc.edu.pe
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 21 words

revistas.ujat.mx
Internet Source

cmap.upb.edu.co
Internet Source

Submitted to Universidad Técnica de Machala
Student Paper

cdn.www.gob.pe
Internet Source

dspace.ucuenca.edu.ec
Internet Source

pdffox.com
Internet Source

openaccess.uoc.edu
Internet Source


